SAI SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING,
A KATAPALI, BURLA, Dist: SAMBALPUR-768006

List of Faculty Memberes:
	Sl.No
	Name of Candidate
	Qualification
	Designation
	Contact No.
	Email Id
	Signature

	1.
	Er.Bhawesh Kumar
Chaudhry
	M.Tech (ETC)
	Director
	9861073630
	mastbkc@gmail.com
	

	2.
	Er. Shayamabandhu Mahapatra
	M.Tech (CE)
	Principal

	9437104507
	shayamabandhu67@gmail.com
	

	3.
	Er. Pravat Kumar Jena
	B.Tech (EEE)
	B.Tech (EEE)
	7978109427
	pravatkumar869@gmail.com
	

	4.
	Er.Plaban Dash
	B.Tech (EEE)
	Sr.Lecturer
	9438394397
	dashplaban91@gmail.com 
	

	5.
	Er.Jyotirmaya Mahapatra
	B.Tech (EEE)
	Sr.Lecturer

	8658132916
	Jmnits1104@gmail.com
	

	6.
	Er.Binod Kumar
Meher
	B.Tech (EE)
	Lecturer
	9583920528
	Meher.binod45@gmail.com
	

	7.
	Er.Swagat Behera
	B.Tech (Mech)
	Sr.Lecturer
	9853608484
	swagatrocks4188@gmail.com
	

	8.
	Er.Debasis Pandey
	M.Tech (Mech)
	Sr.Lecturer
	9778261409
	Debasis_pandey@yahoo.com
	

	9.
	Er.Pradeep Pradhan
	B.Tech(Mech)
	Lecturer
	6370746015
	pradeeppradhan213@gmail.com
	

	10.
	Er.Abhisek Pradhan
	B.Tech(Mech)
	Lecturer
	9439480746
	pradhanabhisek21@gmail.com
	

	11.
	Er.Madhusmita Ekka
	M.Tech(Civil)
	Sr.Lecturer
	6371331436
	Madhuekka.vcew@gmail.com
	

	12.
	Er.Deepak Mohanty
	M.Tech(Civil)
	Sr.Lecturer
	7205579970
	deepakmohanty185@gmail.com
	

	13.
	Er.Maminalata Lenka
	B.Tech(Civil)
	Sr.Lecturer
	7978113955
	maminalenka481@gmail.com
	

	14.
	Er.Rebati Devi Rao
	B.Tech(Civil)
	Lecturer
	7008970903
	rebati.rao89@gmail.com
	

	15.
	Er.Sanjay Sarap
	B.Tech(Civil)
	Lecturer
	7008073954
	sanjaysarap@gmail.com
	

	16.
	Er.Sai Prakash Sethy
	B.Tech(CSE)
	Lecturer
	7608829710
	Sai.prakash@gmail.com
	

	17.
	Mrs.Banani Sahu
	MSC
	Lecturer
	9668743646
	sahu.banani24@gmail.com
	

	18.
	Akshya Kumar Nayak
	MSC
	Lecturer
	9439973211
	akki.nayak2011@gmail.com
	




